
 

NIGERIAN PORTS AUTHORITY 

DAILY SHIPPING POSITION OF CALABAR PILOTAGE DISTRICT 

CENTRAL OFFICE FOR PLANNING AND INFORMATION (COPI) 

TUESDAY 22ND MAY, 2018. 

     VESSELS AT BERTH 
BERTHS VESSELS 

 

LENGTH/ 

DRAFT 

DATE 

BERTHED 

ETD 

 

AGENTS 

 

ROTATION NO. 

 

       CARGO 

 

DECLARED 

TONNAGE 
INTELS RIG. DELTA QUEEN  28/02/2012 31/05/2018 INTELS NIG. LTD  RIG NIL 

         

         

ECMT MV. DESERT RHAPODY 189.99/6.4M 15/05/2018 21/05/2018 SUN LOGISTICS  BULK MAIZE 17,099.861MTS 

 MV. SSI VICTORY 189.99/6M 20/05/2018 25/05/2018 BLUE STAR  BULK WHEAT 15,500MTS 

         

         

NORTHWEST JETTY         

         

         

DOZZY JETTY         

         

         

NIWA JETTY         

         

         

SHORELINE MV. BRENDA CORLETT 67/4M 20/05/2018 21/05/2018 ST. JEROME SHIPPING  IMBALLAST IMBALLAST 

 MV QUEEN ESTHER 49/4M 16/05/2018 21/05/2018 ST. JEROME SHIPPING  IMBALLAST IMBALLAST 

 MV. DONA SIMOA 39/1M 18/05/2018 22/05/2018 DANIC INVESTENT  IMBALLAST IMBALLAST 

 MV. OCEANNA QUEEN 42/2.5M 19/05/2018 25/05/2018 ST. JEROME SHIPPING  G/CARGO 2MTS/1PASS 

 MV. MARIAM I 55/1.7M 19/05/2018 25/05/2018 UNION ADMIRATY    

         

         

SLIP WAY MV. AGAMBA 40/3.5M 21/01/2018 30/05/2018 ST. JEROME SHIPPING  G/CARGO  

         

BOP/HONEY WELL         

         

         

CALCEMCO JETTY         

         

         

NNPC JETTY MT. LEVANTO 140/5.9 18/05/2018 22/5/2018 BLUESEAS  PMS 8,000MTS 

         

NAVAL BASE MV EXPRESS 12 24.125/2.36 21/05/2018  ICA  IMBALLAST IMBALLAST 

         

FRESH SYNERGY 

JETTY 

        

         

         

         

EBUGHU JETTY 

ORON 

        

         

         

ALSCON 2         

         

         

DOCKYARD         

         

         

MCIVER JETTY MV. KENAVO 39/2.8M 15/04/2018 30/05/2018 ST. JEROME SHIPPING  IMBALLAST IMBALLAST 

 MV. MERBEY 66/2M 12/05/2018 25/05/2018 DANIC INVESTMENT  IMBALLAST IMBALLAST 

         

PARROT ISLAND         

         

TURNING BASIN         

         

         

BEECROFT 

CROSSING 

MV. CALABAR MARINE 43/3M 06/08/2016 AWB PAN MARITIME  IMBALLAST IMBALLAST 

         

         

         

         

POOL ANCHORAGE         

         

FAIR WAY BOUY MV. DESERT GLORY 189/6.2M 19/05/2018 AWB MAYLON PORT  BULK WHEAT 16,000MTS 

         

         

         

         

         

EKET OFFSHORE         

*Please note that Nigerian Ports Authority is not liable for any omission or commission arising from this publication. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

  

 



NIGERIAN PORTS AUTHORITY  

VESSELS DECLARATION AT CALABAR PORT BERTHING MEETING. 

 
S/NO VESSELS AGENTS MANIFESTED 

TONNAGE 

TYPE OF 

CARGO 

SEN. NO. DATE 

ISSUED 

LENGHT/ 

DRAFT 

 

ETA LOCATION 

1   

 

       

2          

3          

4          

5          

6          

7          

8          

9          

10          

 


